
Run for Glory 5K

5K Division Results

Generated by Race Krewe

on Jul 28, 2018 10:49:47am EDT

RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

Overall

1 CHRIS MAHAFFEY Odenville, AL M35-39 00:18:15.21 05:53 625

2 DYLAN NOLAN Odessa, FL M11-14 00:18:41.18 06:01 635

3 MARK WILSON -, US M60-64 00:20:58.41 06:46 604

4 ADRIAN GONZALEZ -, US M35-39 00:21:12.46 06:50 481

5 THOMAS FROST -, US M35-39 00:21:22.30 06:53 477

6 DENNIS DAVIS Rainbow City, AL M45-49 00:21:36.23 06:58 638

7 MARK PERKINS -, US M45-49 00:21:52.71 07:03 575

8 NICK SPEARS -, US M15-19 00:22:08.37 07:08 588

9 BENJAMIN CHAPMAN -, US M11-14 00:22:15.87 07:10 463

10 MICHAEL ARTHER Alabama, US M45-49 00:22:16.10 07:11 617

11 ROSS BURKS -, US M35-39 00:22:20.95 07:12 459

12 BRIAN CRANFORD -, US M30-34 00:22:43.20 07:19 467

13 WILL MACKEY -, US M25-29 00:22:46.78 07:20 552

14 MEGAN MCCARTHY Alabama, US F15-19 00:22:58.81 07:24 613

15 KATHLEEN MCCARTHY Alabama, US F11-14 00:23:03.13 07:26 614

16 DAVID SCHUMAKER -, US M30-34 00:23:09.88 07:28 586

17 JOE STEVENS -, US M11-14 00:23:19.05 07:31 590
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18 FRANK BURGETT -, US M60-64 00:23:46.97 07:40 458

19 DAVID SCOTT MENK -, US M11-14 00:23:49.60 07:41 559

20 MAGGY PEREZ -, US F35-39 00:23:58.93 07:44 574

21 TERRY GRAY -, US M55-59 00:24:04.40 07:45 486

22 ROBERT MOSES -, US M55-59 00:24:09.08 07:47 567

23 MAX VALENTINE Gadsden, AL M11-14 00:24:10.01 07:47 624

24 DAVID NOAH -, US M50-54 00:24:13.12 07:48 570

25 JEFF AIKEN -, US M60-64 00:24:16.04 07:49 451

26 TIM COPELAND Attalla, AL M55-59 00:24:37.49 07:56 621

27 ZOIE MENK -, US F11-14 00:24:53.56 08:01 560

28 KEVIN PAYNE Gadsden, AL M50-54 00:24:55.26 08:02 647

29 RYAN BEAM -, US M20-24 00:24:55.62 08:02 456

30 JACK WILLIAMS -, US M20-24 00:24:55.69 08:02 602

31 JIMMY CLOKEY Alabama, US M25-29 00:24:56.54 08:02 618

32 KRISTI MORTON Cumming, GA F40-44 00:25:06.25 08:05 629

33 TIM FRANKLIN -, US M60-64 00:25:09.86 08:06 476

34 BRIAN MOUNT -, US M40-44 00:25:11.01 08:07 568

35 CARY TUCKER -, US M40-44 00:25:15.24 08:08 595

36 JANET SMITH Gadsden, AL F45-49 00:25:20.67 08:10 644

37 JUSTIN LOVOY Altoona, AL M11-14 00:25:42.20 08:17 800

38 ALLISON RICHARDSON -, US F25-29 00:25:52.07 08:20 579

39 TIM BAILEY Alabama, US M50-54 00:26:03.77 08:24 619

40 PHILLIP GOODSON -, US M50-54 00:26:04.10 08:24 482

41 ANTHONY ALLEN Delta, AL M25-29 00:26:30.19 08:32 632

42 JANET WILSON -, US F40-44 00:26:32.99 08:33 605

43 EDDY MYERS Smithdale, MS M60-64 00:26:37.23 08:35 627
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44 JP STEVENS -, US M50-54 00:26:37.42 08:35 589

45 PAM TAYLOR Woodville, AL F60-64 00:26:46.44 08:38 637

46 MICHAEL TUCKER -, US M35-39 00:26:54.29 08:40 597

47 MICHELLE JOHNSON Rainbow City, AL F35-39 00:26:54.68 08:40 648

48 COLBY COUCH Alabama, US M15-19 00:27:15.99 08:47 610

49 DISA TAYLOR Woodville, AL F35-39 00:27:22.41 08:49 636

50 AMANDA WOODALL -, US F35-39 00:27:25.00 08:50 608

51 GREG MCDONALD -, US M50-54 00:27:25.27 08:50 556

52 TERRY TEAL Blountsville, AL M50-54 00:27:46.97 08:57 645

53 BRANDI ROWELL -, US F40-44 00:27:49.52 08:58 584

54 RYAN MATT Gardendale, AL M0-10 00:28:00.31 09:01 628

55 JAMES ERIC WOMACK -, US M45-49 00:28:05.42 09:03 606

56 RICK GODWIN -, US M60-64 00:28:11.21 09:05 480

57 BRITTNEY PARNELL -, US F30-34 00:28:13.07 09:05 572

58 LEIGH STEVENS -, US F50-54 00:28:38.15 09:14 591

59 TERRY LOWRY Cullman, AL M65-69 00:29:11.03 09:24 801

60 RICHARD DEAN -, US M70-100 00:29:13.54 09:25 471

61 MARY LANGLEY -, US F45-49 00:29:17.53 09:26 497

62 BO COUCH Alabama, US M11-14 00:29:23.69 09:28 611

63 CASON ARTHER -, US M11-14 00:29:24.64 09:28 453

64 NOAH LEDBETTER -, US M15-19 00:29:27.26 09:29 498

65 CRIMSON MILLER -, US F25-29 00:29:30.45 09:30 562

66 ERIN RAMSEY -, US F15-19 00:29:35.67 09:32 578

67 HOWARD MEYER -, US M60-64 00:29:42.04 09:34 561

68 STEPHEN HENSLEE Gadsden, AL M45-49 00:29:44.42 09:35 622

69 CANDICE CRANFORD -, US F30-34 00:30:01.35 09:40 466
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70 ANGIE THOMPSON Fort Payne, AL F45-49 00:30:37.99 09:52 642

71 JERRY CLIFTON Rainsville, AL M65-69 00:30:38.11 09:52 646

72 JIM UPTON -, US M70-100 00:30:39.46 09:53 599

73 CHRISTIE ARTHER -, US F40-44 00:30:43.64 09:54 452

74 KAITLYN LEE -, US F0-10 00:30:45.19 09:54 500

75 DWIGHT HARPER -, US M50-54 00:30:49.10 09:56 490

76 MAX COUCH Alabama, US M0-10 00:31:00.72 09:59 612

77 JACKSON COUCH Alabama, US M15-19 00:31:04.24 10:01 609

78 KACI ABERNATHY -, US F30-34 00:31:06.35 10:01 449

79 KEVIN SPANN Alabama, US M25-29 00:31:06.96 10:01 634

80 BILL FORT Gadsden, AL M55-59 00:31:15.33 10:04 639

81 AKIL TAHERBHAI -, US M70-100 00:31:31.57 10:09 593

82 DAWSON CROWE -, US M11-14 00:31:35.17 10:10 470

83 DENNIS DUNN -, US M60-64 00:31:47.98 10:15 473

84 CINDY CONNER Gadsden, AL F55-59 00:31:55.63 10:17 623

85 NINA LEE -, US F35-39 00:31:55.78 10:17 499

86 JIM PARHAM -, US M70-100 00:32:13.34 10:23 571

87 LARRY BALLARD -, US M70-100 00:32:31.99 10:29 454

88 MARK JOHNSON Gadsden, AL M50-54 00:32:46.22 10:33 640

89 LINDSAY LOVOY Altoona, AL F15-19 00:33:09.81 10:41 650

90 EMILY PULLIN -, US F15-19 00:33:18.02 10:44 576

91 WENDY TURNER -, US F50-54 00:33:24.30 10:46 598

92 SILVIA TRONCOSO -, US F25-29 00:33:26.35 10:46 594

93 JONATHAN MORTON Cumming, GA M40-44 00:33:26.37 10:46 630

94 MICHELE ROGERS Anniston, AL F25-29 00:34:37.75 11:09 626

95 MELINDA WILLIAMSON -, US F35-39 00:34:39.92 11:10 603
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96 MELISSA FROST -, US F35-39 00:34:48.72 11:13 478

97 LEAH LOVOY Altoona, AL F0-10 00:34:57.36 11:16 649

98 TARA BATES -, US F45-49 00:34:58.36 11:16 455

99 WAYNE COPELAND -, US M30-34 00:35:07.38 11:19 465

100 OWEN CHAFFIN -, US M0-10 00:35:09.31 11:19 462

101 CHARITY ROBINSON Alabama, US F35-39 00:35:49.30 11:32 616

102 DEBBIE JOHNSON -, US F65-69 00:35:52.70 11:33 495

103 STEPHANIE RAYBURN Alabama, US F50-54 00:36:03.98 11:37 633

104 TIFFANY JACOBS Gadsden, AL F45-49 00:36:11.57 11:39 641

105 BRETT SZYMENDERA -, US F40-44 00:36:38.21 11:48 592

106 AMY MARONEY Attalla, AL F40-44 00:37:02.69 11:56 631

107 CALEB RIDDLE -, US M20-24 00:37:09.18 11:58 581

108 RACHEL WOMACK -, US F20-24 00:37:10.26 11:58 607

109 LILLEY FROST -, US F11-14 00:37:14.39 12:00 479

110 JADE COLVIN -, US F25-29 00:37:14.76 12:00 464

111 LESLIE TUCKER -, US F35-39 00:37:20.81 12:02 596

112 KELLY DOBSON Rainsville, AL F40-44 00:37:21.20 12:02 643

113 SHELBY ABERNATHY -, US F0-10 00:37:22.34 12:02 450

114 AMY HARPER -, US F50-54 00:37:32.49 12:06 489

115 BETH DIAL -, US F55-59 00:37:36.39 12:07 472

116 CAROL MURPHY -, US F55-59 00:37:45.13 12:10 569

117 HEATH GOODWIN -, US M30-34 00:37:47.64 12:10 483

118 SCOTT ELLIOTT -, US M45-49 00:37:51.19 12:12 475

119 KALEB PEPON -, US M0-10 00:38:04.45 12:16 573

120 JOHN RIDDLE -, US M55-59 00:38:17.80 12:20 580

121 KINNA HARPER -, US F25-29 00:39:03.50 12:35 488
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122 JOHNNY MORGAN -, US M35-39 00:39:36.76 12:46 564

123 JOYCE CHAFFIN -, US F40-44 00:39:53.62 12:51 461

124 JOSEPH WASHBURN, JR -, US M11-14 00:40:42.31 13:07 600

125 APRIL WASHBURN Gadsden, AL F30-34 00:40:50.65 13:09 566

126 WHITNEY HEAD -, US F25-29 00:41:56.33 13:30 492

127 JOHNNY MATHIS -, US M55-59 00:42:09.97 13:35 553

128 DAVID HOFLAND -, US M65-69 00:43:34.49 14:02 493

129 JOEL WILLIAMS -, US M50-54 00:44:00.55 14:10 601

130 HARMONY MEDLIN -, US F15-19 00:44:14.41 14:15 558

131 DAKOTA SMITH -, US M20-24 00:44:15.06 14:15 587

132 DAN ELLISON Gadsden, AL M70-100 00:44:56.11 14:28 620

133 OLA HEAD -, US F65-69 00:45:26.65 14:38 491

134 DONNE LONNERGAN Alabama, US F50-54 00:46:46.97 15:04 615

135 ELLEN CANNON -, US F65-69 00:48:26.78 15:36 460

136 ANDREW CRAWFORD -, US M25-29 00:50:14.18 16:11 468

137 LAUREN CRAWFORD -, US F25-29 00:50:14.60 16:11 469

138 ROGER CRAWFORD Rainbow City, AL M55-59 00:50:15.18 16:11 565

139 ALLY BRETT MORGAN -, US F0-10 00:52:40.30 16:58 563

140 PAM RAINES -, US F70-100 00:53:35.01 17:15 577

141 NORMA MCMAHAN -, US F60-64 00:53:37.03 17:16 557

Female

1 MEGAN MCCARTHY Alabama, US F15-19 00:22:58.81 07:24 613

2 KATHLEEN MCCARTHY Alabama, US F11-14 00:23:03.13 07:26 614

3 MAGGY PEREZ -, US F35-39 00:23:58.93 07:44 574

4 ZOIE MENK -, US F11-14 00:24:53.56 08:01 560
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5 KRISTI MORTON Cumming, GA F40-44 00:25:06.25 08:05 629

6 JANET SMITH Gadsden, AL F45-49 00:25:20.67 08:10 644

7 ALLISON RICHARDSON -, US F25-29 00:25:52.07 08:20 579

8 JANET WILSON -, US F40-44 00:26:32.99 08:33 605

9 PAM TAYLOR Woodville, AL F60-64 00:26:46.44 08:38 637

10 MICHELLE JOHNSON Rainbow City, AL F35-39 00:26:54.68 08:40 648

11 DISA TAYLOR Woodville, AL F35-39 00:27:22.41 08:49 636

12 AMANDA WOODALL -, US F35-39 00:27:25.00 08:50 608

13 BRANDI ROWELL -, US F40-44 00:27:49.52 08:58 584

14 BRITTNEY PARNELL -, US F30-34 00:28:13.07 09:05 572

15 LEIGH STEVENS -, US F50-54 00:28:38.15 09:14 591

16 MARY LANGLEY -, US F45-49 00:29:17.53 09:26 497

17 CRIMSON MILLER -, US F25-29 00:29:30.45 09:30 562

18 ERIN RAMSEY -, US F15-19 00:29:35.67 09:32 578

19 CANDICE CRANFORD -, US F30-34 00:30:01.35 09:40 466

20 ANGIE THOMPSON Fort Payne, AL F45-49 00:30:37.99 09:52 642

21 CHRISTIE ARTHER -, US F40-44 00:30:43.64 09:54 452

22 KAITLYN LEE -, US F0-10 00:30:45.19 09:54 500

23 KACI ABERNATHY -, US F30-34 00:31:06.35 10:01 449

24 CINDY CONNER Gadsden, AL F55-59 00:31:55.63 10:17 623

25 NINA LEE -, US F35-39 00:31:55.78 10:17 499

26 LINDSAY LOVOY Altoona, AL F15-19 00:33:09.81 10:41 650

27 EMILY PULLIN -, US F15-19 00:33:18.02 10:44 576

28 WENDY TURNER -, US F50-54 00:33:24.30 10:46 598

29 SILVIA TRONCOSO -, US F25-29 00:33:26.35 10:46 594

30 MICHELE ROGERS Anniston, AL F25-29 00:34:37.75 11:09 626
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31 MELINDA WILLIAMSON -, US F35-39 00:34:39.92 11:10 603

32 MELISSA FROST -, US F35-39 00:34:48.72 11:13 478

33 LEAH LOVOY Altoona, AL F0-10 00:34:57.36 11:16 649

34 TARA BATES -, US F45-49 00:34:58.36 11:16 455

35 CHARITY ROBINSON Alabama, US F35-39 00:35:49.30 11:32 616

36 DEBBIE JOHNSON -, US F65-69 00:35:52.70 11:33 495

37 STEPHANIE RAYBURN Alabama, US F50-54 00:36:03.98 11:37 633

38 TIFFANY JACOBS Gadsden, AL F45-49 00:36:11.57 11:39 641

39 BRETT SZYMENDERA -, US F40-44 00:36:38.21 11:48 592

40 AMY MARONEY Attalla, AL F40-44 00:37:02.69 11:56 631

41 RACHEL WOMACK -, US F20-24 00:37:10.26 11:58 607

42 LILLEY FROST -, US F11-14 00:37:14.39 12:00 479

43 JADE COLVIN -, US F25-29 00:37:14.76 12:00 464

44 LESLIE TUCKER -, US F35-39 00:37:20.81 12:02 596

45 KELLY DOBSON Rainsville, AL F40-44 00:37:21.20 12:02 643

46 SHELBY ABERNATHY -, US F0-10 00:37:22.34 12:02 450

47 AMY HARPER -, US F50-54 00:37:32.49 12:06 489

48 BETH DIAL -, US F55-59 00:37:36.39 12:07 472

49 CAROL MURPHY -, US F55-59 00:37:45.13 12:10 569

50 KINNA HARPER -, US F25-29 00:39:03.50 12:35 488

51 JOYCE CHAFFIN -, US F40-44 00:39:53.62 12:51 461

52 APRIL WASHBURN Gadsden, AL F30-34 00:40:50.65 13:09 566

53 WHITNEY HEAD -, US F25-29 00:41:56.33 13:30 492

54 HARMONY MEDLIN -, US F15-19 00:44:14.41 14:15 558

55 OLA HEAD -, US F65-69 00:45:26.65 14:38 491

56 DONNE LONNERGAN Alabama, US F50-54 00:46:46.97 15:04 615
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57 ELLEN CANNON -, US F65-69 00:48:26.78 15:36 460

58 LAUREN CRAWFORD -, US F25-29 00:50:14.60 16:11 469

59 ALLY BRETT MORGAN -, US F0-10 00:52:40.30 16:58 563

60 PAM RAINES -, US F70-100 00:53:35.01 17:15 577

61 NORMA MCMAHAN -, US F60-64 00:53:37.03 17:16 557

F0-10

1 KAITLYN LEE -, US F0-10 00:30:45.19 09:54 500

2 LEAH LOVOY Altoona, AL F0-10 00:34:57.36 11:16 649

3 SHELBY ABERNATHY -, US F0-10 00:37:22.34 12:02 450

4 ALLY BRETT MORGAN -, US F0-10 00:52:40.30 16:58 563

F11-14

1 KATHLEEN MCCARTHY Alabama, US F11-14 00:23:03.13 07:26 614

2 ZOIE MENK -, US F11-14 00:24:53.56 08:01 560

3 LILLEY FROST -, US F11-14 00:37:14.39 12:00 479

F15-19

1 MEGAN MCCARTHY Alabama, US F15-19 00:22:58.81 07:24 613

2 ERIN RAMSEY -, US F15-19 00:29:35.67 09:32 578

3 LINDSAY LOVOY Altoona, AL F15-19 00:33:09.81 10:41 650

4 EMILY PULLIN -, US F15-19 00:33:18.02 10:44 576

5 HARMONY MEDLIN -, US F15-19 00:44:14.41 14:15 558

F20-24

1 RACHEL WOMACK -, US F20-24 00:37:10.26 11:58 607
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F25-29

1 ALLISON RICHARDSON -, US F25-29 00:25:52.07 08:20 579

2 CRIMSON MILLER -, US F25-29 00:29:30.45 09:30 562

3 SILVIA TRONCOSO -, US F25-29 00:33:26.35 10:46 594

4 MICHELE ROGERS Anniston, AL F25-29 00:34:37.75 11:09 626

5 JADE COLVIN -, US F25-29 00:37:14.76 12:00 464

6 KINNA HARPER -, US F25-29 00:39:03.50 12:35 488

7 WHITNEY HEAD -, US F25-29 00:41:56.33 13:30 492

8 LAUREN CRAWFORD -, US F25-29 00:50:14.60 16:11 469

F30-34

1 BRITTNEY PARNELL -, US F30-34 00:28:13.07 09:05 572

2 CANDICE CRANFORD -, US F30-34 00:30:01.35 09:40 466

3 KACI ABERNATHY -, US F30-34 00:31:06.35 10:01 449

4 APRIL WASHBURN Gadsden, AL F30-34 00:40:50.65 13:09 566

F35-39

1 MAGGY PEREZ -, US F35-39 00:23:58.93 07:44 574

2 MICHELLE JOHNSON Rainbow City, AL F35-39 00:26:54.68 08:40 648

3 DISA TAYLOR Woodville, AL F35-39 00:27:22.41 08:49 636

4 AMANDA WOODALL -, US F35-39 00:27:25.00 08:50 608

5 NINA LEE -, US F35-39 00:31:55.78 10:17 499

6 MELINDA WILLIAMSON -, US F35-39 00:34:39.92 11:10 603

7 MELISSA FROST -, US F35-39 00:34:48.72 11:13 478

8 CHARITY ROBINSON Alabama, US F35-39 00:35:49.30 11:32 616
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9 LESLIE TUCKER -, US F35-39 00:37:20.81 12:02 596

F40-44

1 KRISTI MORTON Cumming, GA F40-44 00:25:06.25 08:05 629

2 JANET WILSON -, US F40-44 00:26:32.99 08:33 605

3 BRANDI ROWELL -, US F40-44 00:27:49.52 08:58 584

4 CHRISTIE ARTHER -, US F40-44 00:30:43.64 09:54 452

5 BRETT SZYMENDERA -, US F40-44 00:36:38.21 11:48 592

6 AMY MARONEY Attalla, AL F40-44 00:37:02.69 11:56 631

7 KELLY DOBSON Rainsville, AL F40-44 00:37:21.20 12:02 643

8 JOYCE CHAFFIN -, US F40-44 00:39:53.62 12:51 461

F Masters 40-49

1 KRISTI MORTON Cumming, GA F40-44 00:25:06.25 08:05 629

2 JANET SMITH Gadsden, AL F45-49 00:25:20.67 08:10 644

3 JANET WILSON -, US F40-44 00:26:32.99 08:33 605

4 BRANDI ROWELL -, US F40-44 00:27:49.52 08:58 584

5 MARY LANGLEY -, US F45-49 00:29:17.53 09:26 497

6 ANGIE THOMPSON Fort Payne, AL F45-49 00:30:37.99 09:52 642

7 CHRISTIE ARTHER -, US F40-44 00:30:43.64 09:54 452

8 TARA BATES -, US F45-49 00:34:58.36 11:16 455

9 TIFFANY JACOBS Gadsden, AL F45-49 00:36:11.57 11:39 641

10 BRETT SZYMENDERA -, US F40-44 00:36:38.21 11:48 592

11 AMY MARONEY Attalla, AL F40-44 00:37:02.69 11:56 631

12 KELLY DOBSON Rainsville, AL F40-44 00:37:21.20 12:02 643

13 JOYCE CHAFFIN -, US F40-44 00:39:53.62 12:51 461
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F45-49

1 JANET SMITH Gadsden, AL F45-49 00:25:20.67 08:10 644

2 MARY LANGLEY -, US F45-49 00:29:17.53 09:26 497

3 ANGIE THOMPSON Fort Payne, AL F45-49 00:30:37.99 09:52 642

4 TARA BATES -, US F45-49 00:34:58.36 11:16 455

5 TIFFANY JACOBS Gadsden, AL F45-49 00:36:11.57 11:39 641

F50-54

1 LEIGH STEVENS -, US F50-54 00:28:38.15 09:14 591

2 WENDY TURNER -, US F50-54 00:33:24.30 10:46 598

3 STEPHANIE RAYBURN Alabama, US F50-54 00:36:03.98 11:37 633

4 AMY HARPER -, US F50-54 00:37:32.49 12:06 489

5 DONNE LONNERGAN Alabama, US F50-54 00:46:46.97 15:04 615

F Grand Masters 50-100

1 PAM TAYLOR Woodville, AL F60-64 00:26:46.44 08:38 637

2 LEIGH STEVENS -, US F50-54 00:28:38.15 09:14 591

3 CINDY CONNER Gadsden, AL F55-59 00:31:55.63 10:17 623

4 WENDY TURNER -, US F50-54 00:33:24.30 10:46 598

5 DEBBIE JOHNSON -, US F65-69 00:35:52.70 11:33 495

6 STEPHANIE RAYBURN Alabama, US F50-54 00:36:03.98 11:37 633

7 AMY HARPER -, US F50-54 00:37:32.49 12:06 489

8 BETH DIAL -, US F55-59 00:37:36.39 12:07 472

9 CAROL MURPHY -, US F55-59 00:37:45.13 12:10 569

10 OLA HEAD -, US F65-69 00:45:26.65 14:38 491
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RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

11 DONNE LONNERGAN Alabama, US F50-54 00:46:46.97 15:04 615

12 ELLEN CANNON -, US F65-69 00:48:26.78 15:36 460

13 PAM RAINES -, US F70-100 00:53:35.01 17:15 577

14 NORMA MCMAHAN -, US F60-64 00:53:37.03 17:16 557

F55-59

1 CINDY CONNER Gadsden, AL F55-59 00:31:55.63 10:17 623

2 BETH DIAL -, US F55-59 00:37:36.39 12:07 472

3 CAROL MURPHY -, US F55-59 00:37:45.13 12:10 569

F60-64

1 PAM TAYLOR Woodville, AL F60-64 00:26:46.44 08:38 637

2 NORMA MCMAHAN -, US F60-64 00:53:37.03 17:16 557

F65-69

1 DEBBIE JOHNSON -, US F65-69 00:35:52.70 11:33 495

2 OLA HEAD -, US F65-69 00:45:26.65 14:38 491

3 ELLEN CANNON -, US F65-69 00:48:26.78 15:36 460

F70-100

1 PAM RAINES -, US F70-100 00:53:35.01 17:15 577

Male

1 CHRIS MAHAFFEY Odenville, AL M35-39 00:18:15.21 05:53 625

2 DYLAN NOLAN Odessa, FL M11-14 00:18:41.18 06:01 635

3 MARK WILSON -, US M60-64 00:20:58.41 06:46 604

continued on next page

Jul 28, 2018 10:49:47am EDT 13



5K Division Results Run for Glory 5K

continued from previous page

RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

4 ADRIAN GONZALEZ -, US M35-39 00:21:12.46 06:50 481

5 THOMAS FROST -, US M35-39 00:21:22.30 06:53 477

6 DENNIS DAVIS Rainbow City, AL M45-49 00:21:36.23 06:58 638

7 MARK PERKINS -, US M45-49 00:21:52.71 07:03 575

8 NICK SPEARS -, US M15-19 00:22:08.37 07:08 588

9 BENJAMIN CHAPMAN -, US M11-14 00:22:15.87 07:10 463

10 MICHAEL ARTHER Alabama, US M45-49 00:22:16.10 07:11 617

11 ROSS BURKS -, US M35-39 00:22:20.95 07:12 459

12 BRIAN CRANFORD -, US M30-34 00:22:43.20 07:19 467

13 WILL MACKEY -, US M25-29 00:22:46.78 07:20 552

14 DAVID SCHUMAKER -, US M30-34 00:23:09.88 07:28 586

15 JOE STEVENS -, US M11-14 00:23:19.05 07:31 590

16 FRANK BURGETT -, US M60-64 00:23:46.97 07:40 458

17 DAVID SCOTT MENK -, US M11-14 00:23:49.60 07:41 559

18 TERRY GRAY -, US M55-59 00:24:04.40 07:45 486

19 ROBERT MOSES -, US M55-59 00:24:09.08 07:47 567

20 MAX VALENTINE Gadsden, AL M11-14 00:24:10.01 07:47 624

21 DAVID NOAH -, US M50-54 00:24:13.12 07:48 570

22 JEFF AIKEN -, US M60-64 00:24:16.04 07:49 451

23 TIM COPELAND Attalla, AL M55-59 00:24:37.49 07:56 621

24 KEVIN PAYNE Gadsden, AL M50-54 00:24:55.26 08:02 647

25 RYAN BEAM -, US M20-24 00:24:55.62 08:02 456

26 JACK WILLIAMS -, US M20-24 00:24:55.69 08:02 602

27 JIMMY CLOKEY Alabama, US M25-29 00:24:56.54 08:02 618

28 TIM FRANKLIN -, US M60-64 00:25:09.86 08:06 476

29 BRIAN MOUNT -, US M40-44 00:25:11.01 08:07 568
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30 CARY TUCKER -, US M40-44 00:25:15.24 08:08 595

31 JUSTIN LOVOY Altoona, AL M11-14 00:25:42.20 08:17 800

32 TIM BAILEY Alabama, US M50-54 00:26:03.77 08:24 619

33 PHILLIP GOODSON -, US M50-54 00:26:04.10 08:24 482

34 ANTHONY ALLEN Delta, AL M25-29 00:26:30.19 08:32 632

35 EDDY MYERS Smithdale, MS M60-64 00:26:37.23 08:35 627

36 JP STEVENS -, US M50-54 00:26:37.42 08:35 589

37 MICHAEL TUCKER -, US M35-39 00:26:54.29 08:40 597

38 COLBY COUCH Alabama, US M15-19 00:27:15.99 08:47 610

39 GREG MCDONALD -, US M50-54 00:27:25.27 08:50 556

40 TERRY TEAL Blountsville, AL M50-54 00:27:46.97 08:57 645

41 RYAN MATT Gardendale, AL M0-10 00:28:00.31 09:01 628

42 JAMES ERIC WOMACK -, US M45-49 00:28:05.42 09:03 606

43 RICK GODWIN -, US M60-64 00:28:11.21 09:05 480

44 TERRY LOWRY Cullman, AL M65-69 00:29:11.03 09:24 801

45 RICHARD DEAN -, US M70-100 00:29:13.54 09:25 471

46 BO COUCH Alabama, US M11-14 00:29:23.69 09:28 611

47 CASON ARTHER -, US M11-14 00:29:24.64 09:28 453

48 NOAH LEDBETTER -, US M15-19 00:29:27.26 09:29 498

49 HOWARD MEYER -, US M60-64 00:29:42.04 09:34 561

50 STEPHEN HENSLEE Gadsden, AL M45-49 00:29:44.42 09:35 622

51 JERRY CLIFTON Rainsville, AL M65-69 00:30:38.11 09:52 646

52 JIM UPTON -, US M70-100 00:30:39.46 09:53 599

53 DWIGHT HARPER -, US M50-54 00:30:49.10 09:56 490

54 MAX COUCH Alabama, US M0-10 00:31:00.72 09:59 612

55 JACKSON COUCH Alabama, US M15-19 00:31:04.24 10:01 609
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56 KEVIN SPANN Alabama, US M25-29 00:31:06.96 10:01 634

57 BILL FORT Gadsden, AL M55-59 00:31:15.33 10:04 639

58 AKIL TAHERBHAI -, US M70-100 00:31:31.57 10:09 593

59 DAWSON CROWE -, US M11-14 00:31:35.17 10:10 470

60 DENNIS DUNN -, US M60-64 00:31:47.98 10:15 473

61 JIM PARHAM -, US M70-100 00:32:13.34 10:23 571

62 LARRY BALLARD -, US M70-100 00:32:31.99 10:29 454

63 MARK JOHNSON Gadsden, AL M50-54 00:32:46.22 10:33 640

64 JONATHAN MORTON Cumming, GA M40-44 00:33:26.37 10:46 630

65 WAYNE COPELAND -, US M30-34 00:35:07.38 11:19 465

66 OWEN CHAFFIN -, US M0-10 00:35:09.31 11:19 462

67 CALEB RIDDLE -, US M20-24 00:37:09.18 11:58 581

68 HEATH GOODWIN -, US M30-34 00:37:47.64 12:10 483

69 SCOTT ELLIOTT -, US M45-49 00:37:51.19 12:12 475

70 KALEB PEPON -, US M0-10 00:38:04.45 12:16 573

71 JOHN RIDDLE -, US M55-59 00:38:17.80 12:20 580

72 JOHNNY MORGAN -, US M35-39 00:39:36.76 12:46 564

73 JOSEPH WASHBURN, JR -, US M11-14 00:40:42.31 13:07 600

74 JOHNNY MATHIS -, US M55-59 00:42:09.97 13:35 553

75 DAVID HOFLAND -, US M65-69 00:43:34.49 14:02 493

76 JOEL WILLIAMS -, US M50-54 00:44:00.55 14:10 601

77 DAKOTA SMITH -, US M20-24 00:44:15.06 14:15 587

78 DAN ELLISON Gadsden, AL M70-100 00:44:56.11 14:28 620

79 ANDREW CRAWFORD -, US M25-29 00:50:14.18 16:11 468

80 ROGER CRAWFORD Rainbow City, AL M55-59 00:50:15.18 16:11 565
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M0-10

1 RYAN MATT Gardendale, AL M0-10 00:28:00.31 09:01 628

2 MAX COUCH Alabama, US M0-10 00:31:00.72 09:59 612

3 OWEN CHAFFIN -, US M0-10 00:35:09.31 11:19 462

4 KALEB PEPON -, US M0-10 00:38:04.45 12:16 573

M11-14

1 DYLAN NOLAN Odessa, FL M11-14 00:18:41.18 06:01 635

2 BENJAMIN CHAPMAN -, US M11-14 00:22:15.87 07:10 463

3 JOE STEVENS -, US M11-14 00:23:19.05 07:31 590

4 DAVID SCOTT MENK -, US M11-14 00:23:49.60 07:41 559

5 MAX VALENTINE Gadsden, AL M11-14 00:24:10.01 07:47 624

6 JUSTIN LOVOY Altoona, AL M11-14 00:25:42.20 08:17 800

7 BO COUCH Alabama, US M11-14 00:29:23.69 09:28 611

8 CASON ARTHER -, US M11-14 00:29:24.64 09:28 453

9 DAWSON CROWE -, US M11-14 00:31:35.17 10:10 470

10 JOSEPH WASHBURN, JR -, US M11-14 00:40:42.31 13:07 600

M15-19

1 NICK SPEARS -, US M15-19 00:22:08.37 07:08 588

2 COLBY COUCH Alabama, US M15-19 00:27:15.99 08:47 610

3 NOAH LEDBETTER -, US M15-19 00:29:27.26 09:29 498

4 JACKSON COUCH Alabama, US M15-19 00:31:04.24 10:01 609

M20-24

1 RYAN BEAM -, US M20-24 00:24:55.62 08:02 456
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2 JACK WILLIAMS -, US M20-24 00:24:55.69 08:02 602

3 CALEB RIDDLE -, US M20-24 00:37:09.18 11:58 581

4 DAKOTA SMITH -, US M20-24 00:44:15.06 14:15 587

M25-29

1 WILL MACKEY -, US M25-29 00:22:46.78 07:20 552

2 JIMMY CLOKEY Alabama, US M25-29 00:24:56.54 08:02 618

3 ANTHONY ALLEN Delta, AL M25-29 00:26:30.19 08:32 632

4 KEVIN SPANN Alabama, US M25-29 00:31:06.96 10:01 634

5 ANDREW CRAWFORD -, US M25-29 00:50:14.18 16:11 468

M30-34

1 BRIAN CRANFORD -, US M30-34 00:22:43.20 07:19 467

2 DAVID SCHUMAKER -, US M30-34 00:23:09.88 07:28 586

3 WAYNE COPELAND -, US M30-34 00:35:07.38 11:19 465

4 HEATH GOODWIN -, US M30-34 00:37:47.64 12:10 483

M35-39

1 CHRIS MAHAFFEY Odenville, AL M35-39 00:18:15.21 05:53 625

2 ADRIAN GONZALEZ -, US M35-39 00:21:12.46 06:50 481

3 THOMAS FROST -, US M35-39 00:21:22.30 06:53 477

4 ROSS BURKS -, US M35-39 00:22:20.95 07:12 459

5 MICHAEL TUCKER -, US M35-39 00:26:54.29 08:40 597

6 JOHNNY MORGAN -, US M35-39 00:39:36.76 12:46 564

M40-44
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1 BRIAN MOUNT -, US M40-44 00:25:11.01 08:07 568

2 CARY TUCKER -, US M40-44 00:25:15.24 08:08 595

3 JONATHAN MORTON Cumming, GA M40-44 00:33:26.37 10:46 630

M Masters 40-49

1 DENNIS DAVIS Rainbow City, AL M45-49 00:21:36.23 06:58 638

2 MARK PERKINS -, US M45-49 00:21:52.71 07:03 575

3 MICHAEL ARTHER Alabama, US M45-49 00:22:16.10 07:11 617

4 BRIAN MOUNT -, US M40-44 00:25:11.01 08:07 568

5 CARY TUCKER -, US M40-44 00:25:15.24 08:08 595

6 JAMES ERIC WOMACK -, US M45-49 00:28:05.42 09:03 606

7 STEPHEN HENSLEE Gadsden, AL M45-49 00:29:44.42 09:35 622

8 JONATHAN MORTON Cumming, GA M40-44 00:33:26.37 10:46 630

9 SCOTT ELLIOTT -, US M45-49 00:37:51.19 12:12 475

M45-49

1 DENNIS DAVIS Rainbow City, AL M45-49 00:21:36.23 06:58 638

2 MARK PERKINS -, US M45-49 00:21:52.71 07:03 575

3 MICHAEL ARTHER Alabama, US M45-49 00:22:16.10 07:11 617

4 JAMES ERIC WOMACK -, US M45-49 00:28:05.42 09:03 606

5 STEPHEN HENSLEE Gadsden, AL M45-49 00:29:44.42 09:35 622

6 SCOTT ELLIOTT -, US M45-49 00:37:51.19 12:12 475

M50-54

1 DAVID NOAH -, US M50-54 00:24:13.12 07:48 570

2 KEVIN PAYNE Gadsden, AL M50-54 00:24:55.26 08:02 647
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3 TIM BAILEY Alabama, US M50-54 00:26:03.77 08:24 619

4 PHILLIP GOODSON -, US M50-54 00:26:04.10 08:24 482

5 JP STEVENS -, US M50-54 00:26:37.42 08:35 589

6 GREG MCDONALD -, US M50-54 00:27:25.27 08:50 556

7 TERRY TEAL Blountsville, AL M50-54 00:27:46.97 08:57 645

8 DWIGHT HARPER -, US M50-54 00:30:49.10 09:56 490

9 MARK JOHNSON Gadsden, AL M50-54 00:32:46.22 10:33 640

10 JOEL WILLIAMS -, US M50-54 00:44:00.55 14:10 601

M Grand Masters 50-100

1 MARK WILSON -, US M60-64 00:20:58.41 06:46 604

2 FRANK BURGETT -, US M60-64 00:23:46.97 07:40 458

3 TERRY GRAY -, US M55-59 00:24:04.40 07:45 486

4 ROBERT MOSES -, US M55-59 00:24:09.08 07:47 567

5 DAVID NOAH -, US M50-54 00:24:13.12 07:48 570

6 JEFF AIKEN -, US M60-64 00:24:16.04 07:49 451

7 TIM COPELAND Attalla, AL M55-59 00:24:37.49 07:56 621

8 KEVIN PAYNE Gadsden, AL M50-54 00:24:55.26 08:02 647

9 TIM FRANKLIN -, US M60-64 00:25:09.86 08:06 476

10 TIM BAILEY Alabama, US M50-54 00:26:03.77 08:24 619

11 PHILLIP GOODSON -, US M50-54 00:26:04.10 08:24 482

12 EDDY MYERS Smithdale, MS M60-64 00:26:37.23 08:35 627

13 JP STEVENS -, US M50-54 00:26:37.42 08:35 589

14 GREG MCDONALD -, US M50-54 00:27:25.27 08:50 556

15 TERRY TEAL Blountsville, AL M50-54 00:27:46.97 08:57 645

16 RICK GODWIN -, US M60-64 00:28:11.21 09:05 480
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17 TERRY LOWRY Cullman, AL M65-69 00:29:11.03 09:24 801

18 RICHARD DEAN -, US M70-100 00:29:13.54 09:25 471

19 HOWARD MEYER -, US M60-64 00:29:42.04 09:34 561

20 JERRY CLIFTON Rainsville, AL M65-69 00:30:38.11 09:52 646

21 JIM UPTON -, US M70-100 00:30:39.46 09:53 599

22 DWIGHT HARPER -, US M50-54 00:30:49.10 09:56 490

23 BILL FORT Gadsden, AL M55-59 00:31:15.33 10:04 639

24 AKIL TAHERBHAI -, US M70-100 00:31:31.57 10:09 593

25 DENNIS DUNN -, US M60-64 00:31:47.98 10:15 473

26 JIM PARHAM -, US M70-100 00:32:13.34 10:23 571

27 LARRY BALLARD -, US M70-100 00:32:31.99 10:29 454

28 MARK JOHNSON Gadsden, AL M50-54 00:32:46.22 10:33 640

29 JOHN RIDDLE -, US M55-59 00:38:17.80 12:20 580

30 JOHNNY MATHIS -, US M55-59 00:42:09.97 13:35 553

31 DAVID HOFLAND -, US M65-69 00:43:34.49 14:02 493

32 JOEL WILLIAMS -, US M50-54 00:44:00.55 14:10 601

33 DAN ELLISON Gadsden, AL M70-100 00:44:56.11 14:28 620

34 ROGER CRAWFORD Rainbow City, AL M55-59 00:50:15.18 16:11 565

M55-59

1 TERRY GRAY -, US M55-59 00:24:04.40 07:45 486

2 ROBERT MOSES -, US M55-59 00:24:09.08 07:47 567

3 TIM COPELAND Attalla, AL M55-59 00:24:37.49 07:56 621

4 BILL FORT Gadsden, AL M55-59 00:31:15.33 10:04 639

5 JOHN RIDDLE -, US M55-59 00:38:17.80 12:20 580

6 JOHNNY MATHIS -, US M55-59 00:42:09.97 13:35 553
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7 ROGER CRAWFORD Rainbow City, AL M55-59 00:50:15.18 16:11 565

M60-64

1 MARK WILSON -, US M60-64 00:20:58.41 06:46 604

2 FRANK BURGETT -, US M60-64 00:23:46.97 07:40 458

3 JEFF AIKEN -, US M60-64 00:24:16.04 07:49 451

4 TIM FRANKLIN -, US M60-64 00:25:09.86 08:06 476

5 EDDY MYERS Smithdale, MS M60-64 00:26:37.23 08:35 627

6 RICK GODWIN -, US M60-64 00:28:11.21 09:05 480

7 HOWARD MEYER -, US M60-64 00:29:42.04 09:34 561

8 DENNIS DUNN -, US M60-64 00:31:47.98 10:15 473

M65-69

1 TERRY LOWRY Cullman, AL M65-69 00:29:11.03 09:24 801

2 JERRY CLIFTON Rainsville, AL M65-69 00:30:38.11 09:52 646

3 DAVID HOFLAND -, US M65-69 00:43:34.49 14:02 493

M70-100

1 RICHARD DEAN -, US M70-100 00:29:13.54 09:25 471

2 JIM UPTON -, US M70-100 00:30:39.46 09:53 599

3 AKIL TAHERBHAI -, US M70-100 00:31:31.57 10:09 593

4 JIM PARHAM -, US M70-100 00:32:13.34 10:23 571

5 LARRY BALLARD -, US M70-100 00:32:31.99 10:29 454

6 DAN ELLISON Gadsden, AL M70-100 00:44:56.11 14:28 620
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